
University Enterprises, Inc. 
2023-2024 Holiday Schedule 

UEI Staff 
 

   Paid    
Day Date Holiday or UEI Closure Holiday  
 
Tuesday July 4, 2023 Independence Day (observed) Yes  
 
Monday September 4, 2023 Labor Day Yes  
 
Friday November 10, 2023 Veterans Day Yes  
 
Thursday November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Day Yes  
 
Friday November 24, 2023 *Day after Thanksgiving No 
    (UEI Closed) 

Monday December 25, 2023 Christmas Day (observed) Yes 
 
Tuesday December 26, 2023 Holiday Yes  
 
Wednesday December 27, 2023 Holiday Yes  
 
Thursday December 28, 2023 Holiday Yes 
 
Friday December 29, 2023 Holiday Yes 
 
Monday January 1, 2024 New Year’s Day (observed) Yes 
  
Monday January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Yes  
 
Monday April 1, 2024 Cesar Chavez Day Yes  
 
Monday May 27, 2024 Memorial Day Yes  
 
Wednesday June 19, 2024 Juneteenth Yes  
 
*NOTE: November 24, 2023, is not a paid holiday. Regular benefited employees may use 
accrued leave (such as vacation, personal leave, or holiday credit) or leave without pay for 
November 24, 2023. UEI will be closed for Winter Break, Friday, December 22, 2023, through 
Monday, January 1, 2024.  If informal time off is granted to Sacramento State employees during 
the winter break, UEI will grant equivalent informal time off on Friday, December 22, 2023. 

 
 
 


